MG Northumbria Evening Run 24" Sept 2014

0 Turn left on leaving car park.Zero trip recorder
1.7 1.7 TR NSP

33 1.6 TL SP Wylam/Horsley

4.7 1.4 TR SP Wylam

5.9 1.2 Bear right SP Ovingham

8.8 2.9 TL SP Bywell/Stocksfield

10.5 1.7 TJn TR SP Bywell

10.6 0.1 X roads SO SP Newton

134 2.8 TJn (B6530) TL SP Corbridge
13.7 0.3 TR SP Aydon/Thornborough
15.3 1.6 TR NSP

16.6 1.3 TL SP Stagshaw

17.2 0.4 Xroads SO SP Stagshaw

17.9 0.7 TJn TL B6318 NSP

19.0 1.1 TR SP Great Whittington
20.7 1.7 TR SP Matfen

22.1 1.4 TL SP Matfen /Ingoe

22.3 0.2 TL SP Capheaton

23.4 1.1 TR SP Stamfordham / Fenwick
25.0 1.6 TJn TL SP Newcastle/ Stamfordham
26.9 1.9 TR SP Stocksfield

27.1 0.2 TR SP Corbridge

28.8 1.7 TR SP Brewery

29.5 0.7 TL SP Brewery

30.4 0.9 TL SP Hexham



31.3 1.0 TL SP Heddon
31.7 04 TL ROBIN HOOD



